Rapp Productions, Inc. dba Furniture Lab
Calhoun County
Alfred Williams & Company

884 Johnnie Dobbs Blvd, Ste. 102

Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464

Contact: Irene Wehle

Email: iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone: (803) 767-4225

Toll Free Telephone: (866) 439-3962

Fax: (803) 256-6690
Corporate Concepts, Inc.

2412 Main Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Bruce Fewell

Email: BFewell@CorporateConceptsofSC.com 

Telephone: (803) 758-2900 ext. 117

Fax: (803) 758-2904

Herald Office Supply

90 N. Shorecrest Drive, Suite A

Columbia, SC 29209

Contact:  Louie Armstrong

Email: larmstrong@hosnet.net 

Telephone: (803) 783-1200

Toll Free: (866) 783-1200

Fax:  (803) 783-1700

McWaters, Inc.

1104 Shop Road

Columbia, SC 29202

Contact: Ned Little, General Manager

Email: nlittle@mcwaters.com 

Telephone: (803) 256-8303

Toll-Free Telephone: (800) 510-3587

Fax: (803) 252-5567
Miller’s of Columbia

2905 Two Notch Road

Columbia, SC 29204

Contact: Paul H. Olsen

Email: paul.olsen@millersinc.com  

Telephone: (803) 254-1656

Toll Free: (800) 922-8487

Fax: (803) 254-4452
thatworks, LLC

205 King Street, Ste. 310

Charleston, SC 29401

Contact Tobin S. Wolverton

Email: tobin@thatsworksonline.com
Telephone: (864) 627-0027 ext. 101

Fax: (864) 627-1415

Young Office

1280 Ridge Road

Greenville, SC 29607

Contact: Thomas R. Young

Email: tryoung@youngos.com  

Telephone: (864) 281-9500

Toll Free: (888) 202-0508

Fax: (864) 281-9555
Carolina Business Interiors

416 King Street

Charleston, SC 29403

Contact: Bob Zoeller

Email: bob.zoeller@cbi-nc.com
Telephone: (704) 705-3703

Fax: (704) 527-9361

